YACHT 1 WEEK ROUTE

Bavaria Cruiser 36
Sun Odyssey 379
Sun Odyssey 379
Sun Odyssey 389
Sun Odyssey 389
Hanse 388
Dehler 38
Sun Odyssey 409
Hanse 418
Sun Odyssey 439
Sun Odyssey 379
Bavaria 41
Oceanis 51.1 Bareboat

Oceanis 51.1 Skippered

Bavaria Cruiser 36
Sun Odyssey 379
Sun Odyssey 379
Sun Odyssey 389
Sun Odyssey 389
Hanse 388
Dehler 38
Sun Odyssey 409
Hanse 418
Sun Odyssey 439
Sun Odyssey 379
Bavaria 41
Oceanis 51.1 Bareboat

Oceanis 51.1 Skippered

South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian

Bareboat - Aegean

Bareboat - Aegean

Bareboat - Aegean

Saronic, Aegean Cruise

South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian
South or North lonian

Bareboat - Aegean

Bareboat - Aegean

Bareboat - Aegean

Saronic, Aegean Cruise

ul 12-Jul 19-Jul ul

02-Aug  09-Aug

SAVE 10% SELECT YACHTS ( 1 & 2 week holidays)

The prices below include 7 or 14-Nts fully equipped yacht, welcome pack, dinghy, bed linen and towels, mooring practice, lead-crew & route planning, daily SMS weather update, final cleaning
and 24hr call out emergency assistance. Extras — flights, transfers, fuel & yacht insurance.

If you choose the ‘Skippered’ option, the price also includes the skipper and the yacht insurance.

16-Aug  23-Aug

£2,788
£2,788
£2,885
£3,072

£2,438
£2,438
£2,500
£2,648

£2,538
£2,538
£2,610
£2,769

£2,538
£2,538
£2,610
£2,769

£2,638
£2,638
£2,720
£2,890

£2,638 £2988 £3,138 £3,188 | £3,438 | £3,488 £3,488 £3,488 £3,138 | £2,888
£2,638 | £2,988  £3,138  £3,188 | £3,438 | £3,488 £3,488  £3,488 £3,138 | £2,888
£2,720 £3,085 £3,250 £3,305 £3,580 £3,635 £3,635 £3,635 £3,250 £2,975
£2,890  £3272  £3,453 | £3,514 | £3816 £3,877  £3,877 | £3,877 | £3,453 @ £3,151

£2,588
£2,588
£2,665
£2,830

£2,538
£2,538
£2,610
£2,769

£2,388
£2,388
£2,445
£2,588

£2,288
£2,288
£2,335
£2,467

£2,288
£2,288
£2,335
£2,467

£2,288
£2,288
£2,335
£2,467

£3.308  £2,842  £2976  £2,976 | £3,109  £3,109 H £3,508 @ £3,708
£3,689  £3.871
£2,794

£3,263

£6,705

£7,642

£3,775
£3,931
£2,844
£3,318
£6,955
£7.917

£4,107
£4,234
£3,094
£3,593
£7,205
£8,192

£4,174
£4,294
£3,094
£3,593
£7,455
£8,467

£4,174
£4,294
£3,144
£3,648
£7,455
£8,467

£4,174
£4,294
£3,144
£3,648
£7,455
£8,467

£3,708
£3,871
£2,794
£3,263
£6,955
£7.917

£3,375
£3,568
£2,544
£2,988

£3,042 | £2976  £2,776 | £2,643 | £2,643  £2,643

SAVE £££ SELECTE AY SAILS

Prices include: 14 Nts p/per (based on 4 sharing) Including Flights, Transfers: (Week 1) Beach Club B&B, Watersports, RYA Tuition, Onshore Activities, Kids Club; (Week 2) Your Yacht on
Flotilla/Bareboat Welcome pack, Lead Crew & Full Financial Protection

£1,442  £1,705 £1,360  £1,380  £1,405  £1,455 £1,692  £1,860 | £2,042 | £2,155  £2,167 £2,217  £2,217  £2,130 A £2,067  £1,592 £1,530 | £1,392 | £1,317
£1,442  £1,705 £1,360 £1,380 £1,405 £1,455 £1,692 £1,860 £2,042  £2,155 £2,167  £2,217 | £2,217 | £2,130 £2,067 £1,592  £1,530 @ £1,392 £1,317
£1,466  £1,720 £1,378  £1,398 | £1,425 £1,475 £1,716 | £1,888 | £2,071 | £2,190 | £2,204 £2,254 £2,254  £2,158  £2,089  £1,611 £1,548 | £1,406 | £1,329
£1,513  £1,757  £1,417  £1,437  £1,468 £1,518 £1,763 £1,938  £2,123  £2,249 £2,264 £2,314 £2,314 £2,208 £2,133 £1,652 £1,587 @ £1,442 | £1,362
£1,572  £1,806  £1,469 £1,489 @ £1,522 £1,572 £1,822 £2,002 £2,189  £2322 £2,338 £2,388 £2,388 £2272 £2,189 £1,706 £1,639 | £1,489 £1,406
£1,867 | £2,043  £2,228  £2,353 | £2,369 £2,419  £2,419  £2313 | £2,237
£1,743  £1,756 £1,848 £1,918 £1,981  £1,981  £1,893  £1,781
£1,861 | £1,875 £1,973  £2,043 | £2,107 | £2,107  £2,011  £1,892
£2,721 | £2,784  £2,876  £3,009 @ £3,059 @ £3,059 £2,934
£2,956 | £3,024 £3,123  £3,262 £3312 £3312 £3,174

£2,288
£2,288
£2,335
£2,467

£2,643



