SAVE £££ SELECTED STAY SAILS

Flotilla & Bareboat

The prices below include 7 or 14-Nts fully equipped yacht, welcome pack, dinghy, bed linen and towels, mooring practice, lead-crew & route planning, daily SMS weather update, final cleaning and 24hr call out emergency assistance. Extras – flights, transfers, fuel & yacht insurance. If you choose the 'Skippered' option, the price also includes the skipper and the yacht insurance.

YACHT	1 WEEK ROUTE	24 May	31-May	07-Jun	14-Jun	21-Jun	28-Jun	05-Jul	12-Jul	19-Jul	26-Jul	02-Aug	09-Aug	16-Aug	23-Aug	30-Aug	06-Jun	13-Sep	20-Sep	27-Sep	04-Oct	11-Oct	18-Oct
Bavaria Cruiser 36	South or North Ionian							£2,798	£2,941	£2,988	£3,226	£3,273	£3,273	£3,273	£2,941	£2,703							
Sun Odyssey 379	South or North Ionian							£2,967	£3,117	£3,167	£3,417	£3,467	£3,467	£3,467	£3,117	£2,867							
Sun Odyssey 379	South or North Ionian							£2,967	£3,117	£3,167	£3,417	£3,467	£3,467	£3,467	£3,117	£2,867							
Sun Odyssey 389	South or North Ionian	£2,788	£2,438	£2,538	£2,538	£2,638	£2,638	£2,988	£3,138	£3,188	£3,438	£3,488	£3,488	£3,488	£3,138	£2,888	£2,588	£2,538	£2,388	£2,288	£2,288	£2,288	£2,288
Sun Odyssey 389	South or North Ionian	£2,788	£2,438	£2,538	£2,538	£2,638	£2,638	£2,988	£3,138	£3,188	£3,438	£3,488	£3,488	£3,488	£3,138	£2,888	£2,588	£2,538	£2,388	£2,288	£2,288	£2,288	£2,288
Hanse 388	South or North Ionian	£2,885	£2,500	£2,610	£2,610	£2,720	£2,720	£3,085	£3,250	£3,305	£3,580	£3,635	£3,635	£3,635	£3,250	£2,975	£2,665	£2,610	£2,445	£2,335	£2,335	£2,335	£2,335
Dehler 38	South or North Ionian	£3,072	£2,648	£2,769	£2,769	£2,890	£2,890	£3,272	£3,453	£3,514	£3,816	£3,877	£3,877	£3,877	£3,453	£3,151	£2,830	£2,769	£2,588	£2,467	£2,467	£2,467	£2,467
Sun Odyssey 409	South or North Ionian							£3,397	£3,562	£3,617	£3,892	£3,947	£3,947	£3,947	£3,562	£3,287							
Hanse 418	South or North Ionian	£3,308	£2,842	£2,976	£2,976	£3,109	£3,109	£3,508	£3,708	£3,775	£4,107	£4,174	£4,174	£4,174	£3,708	£3,375	£3,042	£2,976	£2,776	£2,643	£2,643	£2,643	£2,643
Sun Odyssey 439	South or North Ionian							£3,689	£3,871	£3,931	£4,234	£4,294	£4,294	£4,294	£3,871	£3,568							
Sun Odyssey 379	Bareboat - Aegean								£2,794	£2,844	£3,094	£3,094	£3,144	£3,144	£2,794	£2,544							
Bavaria 41	Bareboat - Aegean								£3,263	£3,318	£3,593	£3,593	£3,648	£3,648	£3,263	£2,988							
Oceanis 51.1 Bareboat	Bareboat - Aegean								£6,705	£6,955	£7,205	£7,455	£7,455	£7,455	£6,955								
Oceanis 51.1 Skippered	Saronic, Aegean Cruise								£7,642	£7,917	£8,192	£8,467	£8,467	£8,467	£7,917								

Stay Sail

Prices include: 14 Nts p/per (based on 4 sharing) Including Flights, Transfers: (Week 1) Beach Club B&B, Watersports, RYA Tuition, Onshore Activities, Kids Club; (Week 2) Your Yacht on Flotilla/Bareboat Welcome pack, Lead Crew & Full Financial Protection

Bavaria Cruiser 36	South or North Ionian							£1,645	£1,810	£1,992	£2,101	£2,113	£2,163	£2,163	£2,080	£2,021						
Sun Odyssey 379	South or North Ionian							£1,687	£1,854	£2,037	£2,149	£2,162	£2,212	£2,212	£2,124	£2,062						
Sun Odyssey 379	South or North Ionian							£1,687	£1,854	£2,037	£2,149	£2,162	£2,212	£2,212	£2,124	£2,062						
Sun Odyssey 389	South or North Ionian	£1,442	£1,705	£1,360	£1,380	£1,405	£1,455	£1,692	£1,860	£2,042	£2,155	£2,167	£2,217	£2,217	£2,130	£2,067	£1,592	£1,530	£1,392	£1,317		
Sun Odyssey 389	South or North Ionian	£1,442	£1,705	£1,360	£1,380	£1,405	£1,455	£1,692	£1,860	£2,042	£2,155	£2,167	£2,217	£2,217	£2,130	£2,067	£1,592	£1,530	£1,392	£1,317		
Hanse 388	South or North Ionian	£1,466	£1,720	£1,378	£1,398	£1,425	£1,475	£1,716	£1,888	£2,071	£2,190	£2,204	£2,254	£2,254	£2,158	£2,089	£1,611	£1,548	£1,406	£1,329		
Dehler 38	South or North Ionian	£1,513	£1,757	£1,417	£1,437	£1,468	£1,518	£1,763	£1,938	£2,123	£2,249	£2,264	£2,314	£2,314	£2,208	£2,133	£1,652	£1,587	£1,442	£1,362		
Sun Odyssey 409	South or North Ionian							£1,794	£1,966	£2,149	£2,268	£2,282	£2,332	£2,332	£2,236	£2,167						
Hanse 418	South or North Ionian	£1,572	£1,806	£1,469	£1,489	£1,522	£1,572	£1,822	£2,002	£2,189	£2,322	£2,338	£2,388	£2,388	£2,272	£2,189	£1,706	£1,639	£1,489	£1,406		
Sun Odyssey 439	South or North Ionian							£1,867	£2,043	£2,228	£2,353	£2,369	£2,419	£2,419	£2,313	£2,237						
Sun Odyssey 379	Bareboat - Aegean								£1,743	£1,756	£1,848	£1,918	£1,981	£1,981	£1,893	£1,781						
Bavaria 41	Bareboat - Aegean								£1,861	£1,875	£1,973	£2,043	£2,107	£2,107	£2,011	£1,892						
Oceanis 51.1 Bareboat	Bareboat - Aegean								£2,721	£2,784	£2,876	£3,009	£3,059	£3,059	£2,934							
Oceanis 51.1 Skippered	Saronic, Aegean Cruise								£2,956	£3,024	£3,123	£3,262	£3,312	£3,312	£3,174							